


1HP 2 Gallon
Oil-Free, Silent

1HP 4 Gallon
Oil-Free, Silent, Twin Stack

1HP 5 Gallon
Oil-Free, Silent

Model HP01P002SS Model HP15P004SS Model HP01P005SS

Low RPM, low AMP draw motors with solid copper windings for longer life

Silent Air low RPM, 2 cylinder commercial grade pumps plus heavy gauge steel cylinders, cylinder 
heads and valves. 

Commercial Grade Engineered components - pressure switches, stainless steel transfer tubes, brass 
quick couplers, gate valve tank drains, combined with heavy gauge steel construction for maximum 
durability & reliability.

Model HP02P010SS
Model HP01P006SS Model HP02P010SSModel HP15P005SS

Model HP02P020SS Model                                   CFM 40 PSI      CFM 90 PSI      Max PSI         Sound DBA

1.5HP 5 Gallon
Oil-Free, Silent

1HP 6 Gallon
Oil-Free, Silent, Portable

2HP 10 Gallon
Oil-Free, Silent, Portable

2HP 20 Gallon
Oil-Free, Silent, Portable

HP01P002SS

HP15P004SS

HP01P005SS

HP15P005SS

HP01P006SS

HP02P010SS

HP02P020SSHP02P020SS

3.72

3.92

3.91

5.29

4.87

8.39

8.398.39

2.54

2.69

2.59

3.24

3.14

5.77

5.775.77

120

120

125

125

120

125

125125

36 DB@3 Ft

41 DB@3 Ft

37 DB@3 Ft

37 DB@3 Ft

45 DB@3 Ft

41 DB@3 Ft

41 DB@3 Ft41 DB@3 Ft



www.hulkcompressors.com

HI05V080Y1S HI05V080Y1

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CFM 100PSI

MAX PSI

Pump Model

Pump RPM

Motor RPM

Outlet size

MMotor Phase

Dimensions

Weight

18

150

APP3Y0732T

680

3450

3/4"

Single 230VSingle 230V

34” x 39” x 69”

558 lbs

18

150

APP3Y0732T

680

3450

3/4"

Single 230VSingle 230V

34" x 32" x 69"

485 lbs

The Whisper 100 noise suppression 
system dissipates noise up to 25% 

Heavy steel OSHA approved belt
guards 

Solid Steel Connecting Rods 

Dual 2B Style Industrial Grade 
Drive Belts 

Easy drain Easy drain valves on pump & tank 

Low RPM, 2 Stage pumps make 
HULK Compressors operate slower, 
quieter & cooler

4 Year Full Warranty

Built in the USA

Designed to Perform, Built to Last

Model HI05V080Y1S
5HP, 80 Gallon, Silent

Model HI05V080Y1
5HP, 80 Gallon



866-294-4153

www.hulkcompressors.com

sales@hulkcompressors.com

EMAX Compressor

Our Customers Say It Best

About HULK by EMAX
HULK Air Compressors & Air Tools deliver 
overwhelming performance to ensure that they 
meet the needs of even the most demanding 
environments. All products are designed with 
exacting tolerance and specications to deliver all 
the power that’s needed at the job site, garage or 
shop, for extreme performance. 

HULK sileHULK silent air compressors are designed to deliver 
high air power output with little noise. These 
commercial-grade pumps are designed with heavy 
gauge steel cylinders, cylinder head and valves for 
maximum durability and reliability. 

Available from online retailers, nationwide.

1000 Cass Drive
Clayton, OH 45315


