

Model HP01P002SS



1HP 2 Gallon Oil-Free, Silent

Model HP15P004SS



1HP 4 GallonOil-Free, Silent, Twin Stack

Model HP01P005SS



1HP 5 Gallon Oil-Free, Silent

Model HP15P005SS



1.5HP 5 Gallon Oil-Free, Silent

Model HP01P006SS



1HP 6 GallonOil-Free, Silent, Portable

Model HP02P010SS



2HP 10 GallonOil-Free, Silent, Portable

Model HP02P020SS



2HP 20 Gallon Oil-Free, Silent, Portable

Model	CFM 40 PSI	CFM 90 PSI	Max PSI	Sound DBA
HP01P002SS	3.72	2.54	120	36 DB@3 Ft
HP15P004SS	3.92	2.69	120	41 DB@3 Ft
HP01P005SS	3.91	2.59	125	37 DB@3 Ft
HP15P005SS	5.29	3.24	125	37 DB@3 Ft
HP01P006SS	4.87	3.14	120	45 DB@3 Ft
HP02P010SS	8.39	5.77	125	41 DB@3 Ft
HP02P020SS	8.39	5.77	125	41 DB@3 Ft

- Low RPM, low AMP draw motors with solid copper windings for longer life
- Silent Air low RPM, 2 cylinder commercial grade pumps plus heavy gauge steel cylinders, cylinder heads and valves.
- Commercial Grade Engineered components pressure switches, stainless steel transfer tubes, brass quick couplers, gate valve tank drains, combined with heavy gauge steel construction for maximum durability & reliability.





Designed to Perform, Built to Last

- The Whisper 100 noise suppression system dissipates noise up to 25%
- Heavy steel OSHA approved belt guards
- Solid Steel Connecting Rods
- Dual 2B Style Industrial Grade
 Drive Belts
- Easy drain valves on pump & tank
- Low RPM, 2 Stage pumps make HULK Compressors operate slower, quieter & cooler
- 4 Year Full Warranty
- ✓ Built in the USA

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

	HI05V080Y1S	HI05V080Y1	
CFM 100PSI	18	18	
MAX PSI	150	150	
Pump Model	APP3Y0732T	APP3Y0732T	
Pump RPM	680	680	
Motor RPM	3450	3450	
Outlet size	3/4"	3/4"	
Motor Phase	Single 230V	Single 230V	
Dimensions	34" x 39" x 69"	34" x 32" x 69"	
Weight	558 lbs	485 lbs	





Our Customers Say It Best

66

I absolutely love it. I wanted something to run my air tools and this unit performs. I did a ton of research before choosing this and I couldn't find anything that puts out equal cfm anywhere close to this price point. The fact that it's SUPER quiet is just the cherry on top.



About HULK by EMAX

HULK Air Compressors & Air Tools deliver overwhelming performance to ensure that they meet the needs of even the most demanding environments. All products are designed with exacting tolerance and specifications to deliver all the power that's needed at the job site, garage or shop, for extreme performance.

HULK silent air compressors are designed to deliver high air power output with little noise. These commercial-grade pumps are designed with heavy gauge steel cylinders, cylinder head and valves for maximum durability and reliability.

Available from online retailers, nationwide.

EMAX Compressor

1000 Cass Drive Clayton, OH 45315



866-294-4153



sales@hulkcompressors.com



www.hulkcompressors.com